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303 - 200m Men - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 87 Safronov Yuriy KAZ 23.37   Q

2 126 Azman Muhammad Zamir MAS 24.00   Q

3 116 ABDALRAHMAN S M S J ALENEZI KWT 24.43  

4 148 Obaid Abdulhakim YEM 24.94  

5 156 YOUSEF ASBAIRA KSA 24.95  

- 150 BASIM HADI MAJEED IRQ DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 21 Rakkappan Pulukandi IND 23.09   Q

2 88 Kyrykbay Kuanysh KAZ 23.25   Q

3 102 Gong Hyeok Jun KOR 23.26   q

4 157 MURAD ALHAWSAWI KSA 23.40   q

5 125 Redzuan Ali Uwais MAS 23.64  

6 113 ABDULAZIZ S N A M ALHURAIJI KWT 29.57  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 22 Vinith Mani IND 23.33   Q

2 151 ZAID SAAD HUSSEIN IRQ 23.40   Q

3 128 Juakim Aidil Afifat MAS 24.15  

4 149 Al-Khawlani Abdulrahman YEM 25.73  

5 114 Saad N M M Benbahar KWT 28.23  

- 71 Taregh Abiat IRI DNF  

- 89 Chshelokov Daniil KAZ DNF  
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200m Men
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 21 Rakkappan Pulukandi IND 23.09 Q

2 2 88 Kyrykbay Kuanysh KAZ 23.25 Q

3 2 102 Gong Hyeok Jun KOR 23.26 q

4 3 22 Vinith Mani IND 23.33 Q

5 1 87 Safronov Yuriy KAZ 23.37 Q

6 3 151 ZAID SAAD HUSSEIN IRQ 23.40 Q

6 2 157 MURAD ALHAWSAWI KSA 23.40 q

8 2 125 Redzuan Ali Uwais MAS 23.64

9 1 126 Azman Muhammad Zamir MAS 24.00 Q

10 3 128 Juakim Aidil Afifat MAS 24.15

11 1 116 ABDALRAHMAN S M S J ALENEZI KWT 24.43

12 1 148 Obaid Abdulhakim YEM 24.94

13 1 156 YOUSEF ASBAIRA KSA 24.95

14 3 149 Al-Khawlani Abdulrahman YEM 25.73

15 3 114 Saad N M M Benbahar KWT 28.23

16 2 113 ABDULAZIZ S N A M ALHURAIJI KWT 29.57

- 1 150 BASIM HADI MAJEED IRQ DNS

- 3 71 Taregh Abiat IRI DNF

- 3 89 Chshelokov Daniil KAZ DNF
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